f ‘Woody O. Pitt, d/b/a Pitt Electrical Co. - Account with Phillips Developmenit Corportion’

Lot No. 1, Cherrydale Lane:
' Complete wiring of house
Prog. Payment '

Payment 11/17/72
Disc.

Payment 3/22/73
Payment 3/22/73
Balance Due:
Wiring Furnace

"~ Lot No. 6, Blueridge:
c Complete wiring of house
Prog. Payment

Paymént 3/22/73
“. " Balance Dues
Wiring Furnace

B Lot No. 17, Blueridge:

Complete wiring of house L

Prog. Payment -

N Balance Due: -
G et Wiring Furnace
i 7 . Lot Ne, 18, Blueridge: R
i : Complete wiring of house
B T Prog, Payment
SRR Balance Due: i

Wiring Furnace

Lot No. 20, Blueridge:
Caomplete wiring of house
Prog. Payment = °
Balance Due: .
Wiring Furnoce - , "H

Lot-No. 24, Blueridge:
Complete wiring of House
Prog. Payment
Balance Due
Wiring Furnace

St T i T e Y s e

Lot Mo, 25, Blueridgs:

~ Frog. Payment
Balance Due:
Wiring Furnace

Complete wiring of house

$

375,70
12,50

548,00
© 232,90
315,10
232,90

- 12,50

548,00

232,90,

315,10

12,50

548,00
. 232,90

548,00

232,90

© 315,10
12,50

548.00
232,90

TET0

1250,

. TOTALDUE

$ 72*50 .

g4

'$327:60

1 $327,60 .

' $327.60

$327.60



